
Coaches:

 Salem
(B) MODIFIED Lacrosse (Greenwich/Cambridge/Salem)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 10, 2025 Thu Scrimmage @ Glens Falls 5:00
PM

Glens Falls
High School
Turf Field

NL

Apr 15, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Johnstown 4:30

PM
Johnstown HS
Back Fields L

Apr 22, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Troy 7:00

PM Stadium Field L

Apr 25, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Schenectady High School
(Schenectady/Mohonasen
Boys Modified Lacrosse)

4:30
PM High School L

Apr 28, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Mechanicville 4:45

PM
Greenwich
Field L

Apr 29, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Corinth (Lacrosse) 5:00

PM

105 Oak
Street Corinth
NY 12822

L

May 1, 2025 Thu
Regular
Season (La
Salle Institute )

TBD 4:30
PM

Greenwich
Field L

May 6, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Voorheesville 4:30

PM TBD L

POSTPONED
May 9, 2025 Fri Scrimmage @ Queensbury 6:00

PM
Queensbury
HS, Field 3E L

May 13, 2025 Tue

Regular
Season
(Hoosick Falls-
Tamarac)

TBD 4:30
PM

Greenwich
Field L

May 20, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Mechanicville 4:30

PM
Mechanicville
HS L

May 22, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Troy 4:30

PM
Greenwich
Field L

May 27, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Schenectady High
School
(Schenectady/Mohonasen
Boys Modified Lacrosse)

4:30
PM

Mont Pleasant
Middle School
Field

L

May 29, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Lansingburgh 4:30

PM
Greenwich
Field L
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